Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Data Sheet
 Version 05.00
Data Sheet
Version 05.00
Specifications
R&S®UPP

Version 05.00, June 2020
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®UPP Audio Analyzer 27
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Audio analyzer, two channels R&S®UPP200 1411.1003.02
Audio analyzer, four channels R&S®UPP400 1411.1003.04
Audio analyzer, eight channels R&S®UPP800 1411.1003.08
Accessories supplied
Power cable, quick start guide
Hardware options
Digital audio interfaces R&S®UPP-B2 1411.2300.02
HDMI™ and digital audio interfaces R&S®UPP-B4 1411.2500.02
Multichannel analog/digital audio generator  R&S®UPP-B8 1411.2700.02
Software options
Cascading software for R&S®UPP800 R&S®UPP-K800 1411.0759.02
1/n octave analysis  R&S®UPP-K601 1411.0765.02
Overlapping FFT analysis R&S®UPP-K602 1411.2180.02
Digital audio protocol for R&S®UPP-B2 R&S®UPP-K21 1411.0807.02
Dolby® data stream decoding for R&S®UPP-B4 R&S®UPP-K41 1411.0813.02
Extended audio/video measurements for R&S®UPP-B4 R&S®UPP-K45 1411.0859.02
System components
XLR/BNC adapter set, male R&S®UP-Z1M 1411.3358.02
XLR/BNC adapter set, male/female R&S®UP-Z1MF 1411.3306.02
AES/EBU cable for R&S®UPP-B2 R&S®UP-Z2 1411.3406.02
I²S cable for R&S®UPP-B2/UPV-B41 R&S®UP-Z3 1411.3458.02
Eight-channel I²S cable for R&S®UPP-B4 R&S®UP-Z4 1411.3258.02
Eight-channel analog cable for R&S®UPP-B8 R&S®UP-Z8A 1411.3206.02
Eight-channel digital cable for R&S®UPP-B8 R&S®UP-Z8D 1411.3158.02
19" rack adapter R&S®ZZA-211 1096.3260.00